Prices

Prices per person in euro, depending on the number of people in a group. Tickets are included.

Toure

Moscow Kremlin
Around Moscow
The State Tretyakov Gallery

Moscow metro

duration

2 hours
3 hours
1,5 hours

1,5 hours

70
100

55

50

2
50
50
55
50

3-4

30
45
40
40

5-6

20
30
40
25

Number of people
7-9

20
30
30
20

10-12 13-21 25-34 35-40

15
30
30
20

10
30
25
20

10
20
25
20

8
20
25
20

41-

20
25
10



