Prices

Prices per person in **euro**, depending on the number of people in a group. Tickets are included.

Toure	duration	Number of people									
		1	2	3-4	5-6	7-9	10-12	13-21	25-34	35-40	41-
Moscow Kremlin	2 hours	70	50	30	20	20	15	10	10	8	5
Around Moscow	3 hours	100	50	45	30	30	30	30	20	20	20
The State Tretyakov Gallery	1,5 hours	55	55	40	40	30	30	25	25	25	25
Moscow metro	1,5 hours	50	50	40	25	20	20	20	20	20	10